Naiste Eesti rekordid seisuga 21.12.2017
Avatud klass

Nimi
Monika Aus
Monika Aus
Marianna Bogdanova

Eleri Oisma

Laura Laan

Laura Laan
Karoliina Kase

Nimi
Monika Aus
Rekordnorm
Marianna Bogdanova
Eleri Oisma
Laura Laan
Laura Laan
Rekordnorm

Nimi
Monika Aus
Monika Aus
Marianna Bogdanova

Siret Slgis

Liisi Himma
Karoliina Kase
Karoliina Kase

Nimi
Monika Aus
Monika Aus
Marianna Bogdanova

Eleri Oisma

Laura Laan

Laura Laan
Karoliina Kase

Nimi
Monika Aus
Paula Helena Kuklane
Marianna Bogdanova
Eleri Oisma
Laura Laan
Laura Laan

Kulkk
Klass Raskus Wilks
-47kg 106,0 144,20
-52kg  110,0 143,58
-57kg 160,0 187,34
-63kg 130,0 141,67
-72kg 1775 174,06
-84kg 185,0 173,33
+84kg 154,0 133,39
Lamades surumine (kolmevaoistlus)
Klass Raskus Wilks
-47kg 62,0 83,48
-52kg 67,0
-57kg 80,0 94,46
-63kg 90,0 98,08
-72kg  101,0 99,04
-84kg 107,0 100,25
+84kg 98,5
Joutomme
Klass Raskus Wilks
-47kg 141,0 191,82
-52kg 140,0 182,74
-57kg 190,0 222,47
-63kg 162,5 176,44
-72kg 1750 173,65
-84kg 180,0 160,70
+84kg 187,5 162,41
Kogusumma
Klass Raskus Wilks
-47kg 302,0 410,84
-52kg 292,5 381,80
-57kg 420,0 491,78
-63kg 357,5 389,60
-72kg 451,0 442,25
-84kg 462,0 432,84
+84kg 426,5 369,43
Lamades surumine (liksikala)
Klass Raskus Wilks
-47kg 62,0 83,48
-52kg 72,5 91,81
-57kg 80,0 94,46
-63kg 90,0 98,08
-72kg  101,0 99,04
-84kg 107,0 100,25
+84kg 98,5

Rekordnorm

Siind.
71
71
83
92
87
87
92

Siind.
71

83
92
87
87

Siind.
71
71
83
72
86
92
92

Siind.
71
71
83
92
87
87
92

Siind.
71

83
92
87
87

Klubi
SK Sparta
SK Sparta
TUASK
SK Sparta
SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport
TUASK

Klubi
SK Reval-Sport

TUASK
SK Sparta
SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport

Klubi
SK Sparta
SK Sparta

TUASK
TUASK
Sdmerpalu
TUASK
TUASK

Klubi
SK Sparta
SK Sparta
TUASK
SK Sparta
SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport
TUASK

Klubi
SK Reval-Sport
SK Sparta
TUASK
SK Sparta
SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport

Kehakaal
46,25
48,95
56,35
61,80
71,50
76,80
89,48

Kehakaal
46,93

55,75
61,80
71,50
76,80

Kehakaal
46,25
48,95
56,35
62,10
70,26
83,80
89,48

Kehakaal
46,25
48,95
56,35
61,80
71,50
76,80
89,48

Kehakaal
46,93
50,95
55,75
61,80
71,50
76,80

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
LTU.Kaunas
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

Koht
EST.Tallinn

EST.Tallinn
LTU.Kaunas
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
LTU.Kaunas
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

Koht
EST.Tallinn
EST.Kunda
EST.Tallinn

LTU.Kaunas
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn

Kuupaev
29.03.2014
24.11.2012
22.04.2017
03.12.2011
29.03.2014
30.03.2013
22.04.2017

Kuupaev
22.04.2017

07.03.2015
03.12.2011
29.03.2014
30.03.2013

Kuupaev
29.03.2014
24.11.2012
22.04.2017
29.03.2014
30.04.2016
30.04.2016
22.04.2017

Kuupaev
29.03.2014
24.11.2012
22.04.2017
03.12.2011
29.03.2014
30.03.2013
22.04.2017

Kuupaev
22.04.2017
01.04.2017
07.03.2015
03.12.2011
29.03.2014
30.03.2013



